


Contract Amendment #4

Environmental Consulting Services
RFP19-20 CDECS-2019-01

S&ME, Incorporated

February 7, 2023

Description of Change: Request change in Agreement for Professional Services between the City of Columbia

(City) and S&ME, Incorporated (Consultant) executed October 17, 2019 (Agreement) to extend the

Agreement from March 1, 2023 to June 30, 2023 for continued environmental review services as a new

solicitation and award is underway.

All other provisions of the Agreement, except as herein modified or changed, remain in full force and
effect.

This Change is Acceptable:

City of Columbia

Office of the City Manager

Name of Firm

S&ME, Incorporated

1

Teresa Wilson. City Manager

Print Name

SignatureSignature

r h^kot^
kaie ' WitnessDate

APPROVED AS TO FORM

/

/

Legal Department City of ilumbia, SC

02/09/2023


